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Casey Farlow
Larry Price
Larry Graciak
Thomas White
Sun i

David Steele
Casey Farlow
Kimico Myers
Robert Moore Il
Michelle Rhines
Thomas White
Michelle Rhines
Barry Mann
Sun i

Bill Kelty
Keeshonna Davis
David Steele
Barry Mann

Eric Barnes
Wayne Sherrill
Helen Williams
Thomas White
Casey Farlow
David Thompson
Casey Farlow
Danny Conyer
David Steele
Barry Mann
Wayne Sherrill
Thomas White
Barry Mann
Anthony Barnes
Michelle Rhines
David Steele
William Atkins
Michelle Rhines
Danny Conyer
Barry Mann
Thomas White
Michelle Rhines
George Andrews
Casey Farlow
Thomas White
Keeshonna Davis
David Steele
Michelle Rhines
Thomas White
Sun i

Clyde Clemons
Michelle Rhines

QB Tournament Official Scores

Kimico Myers
Robert Moore Il
Duk Yi

Eric Barnes
Larry Graciak
Duk Yi

Larry Price
David Thompson
Curtis Miller Jr
Robert Moore Il
Robert Moore Il
David Steele
Casey Farlow
Duk Yi

Kimico Myers
Freddie Andrews
Larry Conyer
Larry Conyer
Vernon Battle
Michelle Rhines
David Steele
David Steele
Duk Yi

Casey Farlow
Thomas White
Michelle Rhines
Sun Yi

Duk Yi

Eric Barnes
Duk Yi

David Steele
Leon Bullock
Larry Price

Eric Barnes
Michelle Rhines
Curtis Miller Jr
Eric Barnes
Sun Yi

Barry Mann
Anthony Barnes
Keeshonna Davis
William Atkins
Anthony Barnes
Pearl Biggs
Quincy Hayman
Thomas White
Larry Price
Thomas White
Michelle Rhines
Calvin Banks

1376
1366
1363
1351
1350
1349
1346
1340
1333
1331
1330
1323
1321
1318
1315
1314
1313
1312
1311
1311
1310
1309
1309
1306
1304
1304
1301
1301
1301
1300
1299
1299
1297
1297
1294
1294
1294
1293
1291
1290
1289
1289
1289
1288
1286
1285
1284
1284
1283
1282

$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$700.00
$600.00
$500.00
$460.00
$440.00
$420.00
$400.00
$380.00
$360.00
$340.00
$320.00
$300.00
$280.00
$260.00
$240.00
$200.00
$200.00
$140.00
$136.00
$136.00
$134.00
$130.00
$130.00
$124.00
$124.00
$124.00
$122.00
$120.00
$120.00
$114.00
$114.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$96.00
$94.00
$92.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$84.00
$82.00
$80.00
$76.00
$76.00
$74.00
$70.00
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Handicap Singles
Eric Barnes
Robert Moore Il
Kimico Myers
SunYi
Larry Graciak
David Steele
Larry Price
Casey Farlow
Anthony Barnes
Duk i
Michelle Rhines
Keeshonna Davis
Curtis Miller Jr
Kareem Muhammad
Andrew Diley
Thomas Coles
Barry Mann
Thomas White
Steve T. Miller Sr
George Andrews
Allan Keener
Pearl Biggs
Danny Conyer

Scratch Singles
Andrew Diley
Robert Moore Il
Guy Silver Jr
Quincy Hayman
Christian Davis
Andrew DeJaynes
JD Fairley Jr
Chris LaCross
Jeffery Price
Antonio Horne

Women's Handicap Singles

Casey Farlow
Michelle Rhines
Keeshonna Davis
Annette Hoskins
Shanika Horne
Pearl Biggs

Traci Graham

736
711
705
696
687
679
675
671
670
670
666
665
663
662
659
659
654
654
649
648
644
642
640

659
639
636
633
631
625
621
614
613
610

671
666
665
659
656
642
641

$500.00
$250.00
$200.00
$190.00
$180.00
$160.00
$150.00
$130.00
$120.00
$120.00
$100.00
$95.00
$90.00
$85.00
$80.00
$80.00
$70.00
$70.00
$60.00
$55.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00

$500.00
$250.00
$200.00
$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00

$500.00
$250.00
$125.00
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00



Sat.

Sun.

Sat.

Sun.

Sat.

Sun.

Sat.

Sun.

Kimico Myers

Larry Price

Eric Barnes
Thomas White
Robert Moore Il
Kareem Muhammad
Keeshonna Davis
Michelle Rhines

Guy Silver Jr.
Christian Davis
Clarence Faison
JD Fairley Jr
Serrano Mitchell
Andrew DeJaynes
Quincy Hayman
Antonio Horne

Casey Farlow
Robert Moore |l

Handicap Game

Scratch Game

Bonus Weekend
Kimico Myers
Curtis Miller Jr.

280
267
257
250
259
252
249
243

237
227
253
247
255
247
246
244

1376
1333

BB BB B PP BB BB PP P

100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00

100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00

1,000.00
500.00



